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Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201501020000
02280

01/02/2015
02:36:00

DUNNAVANT
PECAN
COMPANY INC

ARTICLES OF
DISSOLUTION

201501020000
02390

01/02/2015
02:50:32

JAS
MARKETING
LLC

LLC
DISSOLUTION

201501020000
02340

01/02/2015
02:44:54

HARBERT
REALTY
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

MERGER OF
CORPORATIO
NS -
CONVERTED

HARBERT
REALTY
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA LLC

201501160000
16390

01/16/2015
10:36:55

GEN V LLC LIMITED L CO

201501060000
04960

01/06/2015
09:17:54

KEN AND
BETTYS
ENTERPRISES

LLC
DISSOLUTION

201501060000
06100

01/06/2015
02:05:49

HILL CITY
MARKETING
LLC

LIMITED L CO

201501080000
07860

01/08/2015
08:20:34

JCD LANDS
LLC

LLC
DISSOLUTION

201501090000
09900

01/09/2015
11:51:31

HRH
PERFORMAN
CE LLC

LIMITED L CO

201501210000
21650

01/21/2015
10:47:10

ESPY
ACCOUNTING
& TAX
SERVICE LLC

LIMITED L CO

201501210000
21700

01/21/2015
11:08:00

K SPRINGS
VETERANS
MEMORIAL
INC

NON PROFIT
CORPORATIO
N

201501120000
12110

01/12/2015
01:06:44

FRANKS AND
ASSOCIATES
MILLWORK
LLC

LLC
DISSOLUTION

201501120000
12090

01/12/2015
12:50:37

FORREST
PROFESSION
AL SERVICES
LLC

LIMITED L CO

201501210000
21840

01/21/2015
11:35:06

JOE B
ELLIOTT JR
LLC

LIMITED L CO

201501130000
12930

01/13/2015
11:26:28

INSEASON
BRANDS LLC

LIMITED L CO

201501130000
12970

01/13/2015
11:51:41

HOFFMAN
AUTO LLC

LIMITED L CO

201501130000
13100

01/13/2015
12:22:05

JJJ LLC LLC
DISSOLUTION

201501140000
14300

01/14/2015
11:40:22

INTELLIGENT
ARMS LLC

LLC
RESTATED
ARTICLES
AND
AMENDMENT

201501280000
28770

01/28/2015
10:47:37

DREAM IT
DESTINATION
S LLC

LIMITED L CO



201501280000
28810

01/28/2015
11:05:24

HOWELL
EQUITY
INVESTMENT
S LLC

LLC
DISSOLUTION

201501280000
29550

01/28/2015
01:50:35

FREEDOM
TRADE

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

201501280000
29630

01/28/2015
02:09:37

HRL LLC LIMITED L CO

201501290000
30310

01/29/2015
10:55:49

KIM
CROMPTON
ASSOCIATES
INC

ARTICLES OF
DISSOLUTION

201501290000
30760

01/29/2015
12:28:00

DIETRICH LLC LLCAMEN

201501290000
31080

01/29/2015
03:19:21

KEEP OAK
MOUNTAIN
WILD
INCORPORAT
ED

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

201501300000
32050

01/30/2015
12:12:05

HOME SWEET
HOME
PROPERTIES
LLC

LLC
DISSOLUTION

201501300000
32460

01/30/2015
02:13:18

HOPPERS
HAPPY HOGS
LLC

LIMITED L CO

201502020000
33630

02/02/2015
10:54:33

HORTICULTU
RE
SOLUTIONS
LLC

LIMITED L CO

201502050000
39220

02/05/2015
02:15:35

KEEN SIMIAN
LOGISTICS
LLC

LIMITED
LIBILITY
CHANGE OF
NAME

HELENA
ORGANICS
LLC

201502030000
35890

02/03/2015
12:22:41

INTEGRATION
RESOURCE
GROUP INC

ARTICLES OF
DISSOLUTION

201502060000
39420

02/06/2015
08:39:36

I HEARD YOU
CRY FOR
HELP

LIMITED L CO


