Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Index Type= Fictitious Names; Date Recorded= 2015;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201501020000 02280	01/02/2015 02:36:00	DUNNAVANT PECAN COMPANY INC		ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION							
201501020000 02390	01/02/2015 02:50:32	JAS MARKETING LLC		LLC DISSOLUTION							
201501020000 02340	01/02/2015 02:44:54	HARBERT REALTY SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC		MERGER OF CORPORATIO NS - CONVERTED	HARBERT REALTY SERVICES OF ALABAMA LLC						
201501160000 16390	01/16/2015 10:36:55	GEN V LLC		LIMITED L CO							
201501060000 04960	01/06/2015 09:17:54	KEN AND BETTYS ENTERPRISES		LLC DISSOLUTION							
201501060000 06100	01/06/2015 02:05:49	HILL CITY MARKETING LLC		LIMITED L CO							
201501080000 07860	01/08/2015 08:20:34	JCD LANDS LLC		LLC DISSOLUTION							
201501090000 09900	01/09/2015 11:51:31	HRH PERFORMAN CE LLC		LIMITED L CO							
201501210000 21650	01/21/2015 10:47:10	ESPY ACCOUNTING & TAX SERVICE LLC		LIMITED L CO							
201501210000 21700	01/21/2015 11:08:00	K SPRINGS VETERANS MEMORIAL INC		NON PROFIT CORPORATIO N							
201501120000 12110	01/12/2015 01:06:44	FRANKS AND ASSOCIATES MILLWORK LLC		LLC DISSOLUTION							
201501120000 12090	01/12/2015 12:50:37	FORREST PROFESSION AL SERVICES LLC		LIMITED L CO							
201501210000 21840	01/21/2015 11:35:06	JOE B ELLIOTT JR LLC		LIMITED L CO							
201501130000 12930	01/13/2015 11:26:28	INSEASON BRANDS LLC		LIMITED L CO							
201501130000 12970	01/13/2015 11:51:41	HOFFMAN AUTO LLC		LIMITED L CO							
201501130000 13100	01/13/2015 12:22:05	JJJ LLC		LLC DISSOLUTION							
201501140000 14300	01/14/2015 11:40:22	INTELLIGENT ARMS LLC		LLC RESTATED ARTICLES AND AMENDMENT							
201501280000 28770	01/28/2015 10:47:37	DREAM IT DESTINATION S LLC		LIMITED L CO							

201501280000 28810	01/28/2015 11:05:24	HOWELL EQUITY INVESTMENT S LLC		LC DISSOLUTION				
201501280000 29550	01/28/2015 01:50:35	FREEDOM TRADE	11	RECORD OF NCORPORATI DN				
201501280000 29630	01/28/2015 02:09:37	HRL LLC	L	IMITED L CO				
201501290000 30310	01/29/2015 10:55:49	KIM CROMPTON ASSOCIATES INC	A	ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION				
201501290000 30760	01/29/2015 12:28:00	DIETRICH LLC	L	LCAMEN				
201501290000 31080	01/29/2015 03:19:21	KEEP OAK MOUNTAIN WILD INCORPORAT ED	11	RECORD OF NCORPORATI DN				
201501300000 32050	01/30/2015 12:12:05	HOME SWEET HOME PROPERTIES LLC		LC DISSOLUTION				
201501300000 32460	01/30/2015 02:13:18	HOPPERS HAPPY HOGS LLC	L	IMITED L CO				
201502020000 33630	02/02/2015 10:54:33	HORTICULTU RE SOLUTIONS LLC	L	IMITED L CO				
201502050000 39220	02/05/2015 02:15:35	KEEN SIMIAN LOGISTICS LLC	L	LIMITED LIBILITY CHANGE OF NAME	HELENA ORGANICS LLC			
201502030000 35890	02/03/2015 12:22:41	INTEGRATION RESOURCE GROUP INC		ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION				
201502060000 39420	02/06/2015 08:39:36	I HEARD YOU CRY FOR HELP	L	IMITED L CO				